
SCUOLA SEC DI I° GRADO

DISPONIBILITA' PER INCARICHI A TEMPO DETERMINATO

5/9/2017

cod_scuola SCUOLA CL CONC DESCRIZIONE tipo_cattedra ore compl_scuola_cod compl_scuola_den Compl_ore ANNO _CAT

VRMM866013 POVEGLIANO AJ56 PIANOFORTE Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18

VRMM86801P VILLAFRANCA AJ56 PIANOFORTE Cattedra 18

VRMM87601N VERONA BATTISTI IC N 4 AJ56 PIANOFORTE Ore residue 11

VRMM880019 VERONA CATULLO IC N 9 AJ56 PIANOFORTE Ore residue 10

VRMM894028 ZIMELLA A030 ED.MUSICALE Catt.orario esterna 16 VRMM89702Q
LEGNAGO-
CAVALCASELLE

2 OD 2017/18

VRMM81301E BUSSOLENGO A030 ED.MUSICALE Ore residue 8

VRMM81701T S.GIOV.ILARIONE A030 ED.MUSICALE Ore residue 8

VRMM84101P MALCESINE A030 ED.MUSICALE Ore residue 14

VRMM844016 MONTEFORTE A030 ED.MUSICALE Ore residue 10

VRMM84602V VILLABARTOLOMEA A030 ED.MUSICALE Ore residue 10

VRMM849019 PERI A030 ED.MUSICALE Ore residue 12

VRMM852015 LAVAGNO A030 ED.MUSICALE Ore residue 8

VRMM86201Q ISOLA D/SCALA A030 ED.MUSICALE Ore residue 10

VRMM86401B NEGRAR A030 ED.MUSICALE Ore residue 16

VRMM873016 SANGUINETTO A030 ED.MUSICALE Ore residue 8

VRMM879015 VR CALIARI-BETTELONI IC N 8 A030 ED.MUSICALE Ore residue 8

VRMM8AA02X S.BONIFACIO-PROVA A030 ED.MUSICALE Ore residue 10

VRMM816012 RONCO ALL'ADIGE A060 ED.TECNICA Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18

VRMM83201X FUMANE A060 ED.TECNICA Cattedra 18

VRMM845023 BOSCOCHIESANUOVA A060 ED.TECNICA Cattedra 18

VRMM84801D GARDA A060 ED.TECNICA Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18

VRMM85601C CASALEONE A060 ED.TECNICA Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18

VRMM86201Q ISOLA D/SCALA A060 ED.TECNICA Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18

VRMM86301G CAPRINO A060 ED.TECNICA Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18

VRMM86301G CAPRINO A060 ED.TECNICA Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18

VRMM86901E S.PIETRO INC. A060 ED.TECNICA Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18

VRMM881015 BUTTAPIETRA IC N 22 A060 ED.TECNICA Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18
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VRMM815016 GREZZANA A060 ED.TECNICA Catt.orario esterna 10 VRMM89101Q VERONA VERDI IC N 19 8 OD 2017/18

VRMM85901X CASTEL D'AZZANO A060 ED.TECNICA Catt.orario esterna 16 VRMM882011 VERONA MAZZA IC N 11 2 OD 2017/18

VRMM860014 TREGNAGO A060 ED.TECNICA Catt.orario esterna 12 VRMM852015 LAVAGNO 6 OD 2017/18

VRMM86201Q ISOLA D/SCALA A060 ED.TECNICA Catt.orario esterna 10 VRMM873016 SANGUINETTO 8 OD 2017/18

VRMM86701V DOSSOBUONO A060 ED.TECNICA Catt.orario esterna 12 VRMM83501B PESCHIERA 6 OD 2017/18

VRMM89601V VIGASIO A060 ED.TECNICA Catt.orario esterna 12 VRMM83801V LUGAGNANO 6 OD 2017/18

VRMM816012 RONCO ALL'ADIGE A060 ED.TECNICA Ore residue 14

VRMM81701T S.GIOV.ILARIONE A060 ED.TECNICA Ore residue 8

VRMM836017 PESCANTINA A060 ED.TECNICA Ore residue 16

VRMM84302B OPPEANO A060 ED.TECNICA Ore residue 16

VRMM844016 MONTEFORTE A060 ED.TECNICA Ore residue 10

VRMM84602V VILLABARTOLOMEA A060 ED.TECNICA Ore residue 10

VRMM84701N ZEVIO A060 ED.TECNICA Ore residue 14

VRMM853011 CALDIERO A060 ED.TECNICA Ore residue 12

VRMM85401R SOMMACAMPAGNA A060 ED.TECNICA Ore residue 10

VRMM85501L CEREA A060 ED.TECNICA Ore residue 8

VRMM86401B NEGRAR A060 ED.TECNICA Ore residue 8

VRMM879015 VR CALIARI-BETTELONI IC N 8 A060 ED.TECNICA Ore residue 10

VRMM89301B COLOGNA V.TA A060 ED.TECNICA Ore residue 12

VRMM8AA02X S.BONIFACIO-PROVA A060 ED.TECNICA Ore residue 16

VRMM8AD01A
S.GIOV. LUP MARCONI-DE 
GASPARI

A060 ED.TECNICA Ore residue 14

VRMM83301Q CAVAION A001 ED.ARTISTICA Cattedra 18

VRMM83401G BARDOLINO A001 ED.ARTISTICA Cattedra 18

VRMM845023 BOSCOCHIESANUOVA A001 ED.ARTISTICA Cattedra 18

VRMM86301G CAPRINO A001 ED.ARTISTICA Cattedra 18

VRMM86401B NEGRAR A001 ED.ARTISTICA Cattedra 18

VRMM84201E MINERBE A001 ED.ARTISTICA Catt.orario esterna 14 VRMM84302B OPPEANO 4 OD 2017/18
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VRMM815016 GREZZANA A001 ED.ARTISTICA Ore residue 10

VRMM81701T S.GIOV.ILARIONE A001 ED.ARTISTICA Ore residue 8

VRMM83201X FUMANE A001 ED.ARTISTICA Ore residue 10

VRMM83501B PESCHIERA A001 ED.ARTISTICA Ore residue 12

VRMM84101P MALCESINE A001 ED.ARTISTICA Ore residue 14

VRMM84701N ZEVIO A001 ED.ARTISTICA Ore residue 14

VRMM84801D GARDA A001 ED.ARTISTICA Ore residue 8

VRMM852015 LAVAGNO A001 ED.ARTISTICA Ore residue 8

VRMM86401B NEGRAR A001 ED.ARTISTICA Ore residue 8

VRMM87001P COLOGNOLA AI COLLI A001 ED.ARTISTICA Ore residue 10

VRMM87201A BOVOLONE A001 ED.ARTISTICA Ore residue 8

VRMM873016 SANGUINETTO A001 ED.ARTISTICA Ore residue 8

VRMM89101Q VERONA VERDI IC N 19 A001 ED.ARTISTICA Ore residue 8

VRMM894028 ZIMELLA A001 ED.ARTISTICA Ore residue 16

VRMM873016 SANGUINETTO AC25 SPAGNOLO Catt.orario esterna 12 VRMM86201Q ISOLA D/SCALA 6 OD 2017/18

VRMM88301R VERONA  MANZONI IC N 12 AC25 SPAGNOLO Catt.orario esterna 14 VRMM830018
VR-CADIDAVID SALGARI 
IC N 13

4 OD 2017/18

VRMM81301E BUSSOLENGO AC25 SPAGNOLO Ore residue 8

VRMM81401A SONA AC25 SPAGNOLO Ore residue 8

VRMM844016 MONTEFORTE AC25 SPAGNOLO Ore residue 10

VRMM860014 TREGNAGO AC25 SPAGNOLO Ore residue 16

VRMM878019 VERONA FEDELI - PACINOTTI AC25 SPAGNOLO Ore residue 14

VRMM880019 VERONA CATULLO IC N 9 AC25 SPAGNOLO Ore residue 8

VRMM89301B COLOGNA V.TA AC25 SPAGNOLO Ore residue 8

VRCT70400G CT S. GIOVANNI LUP. AB25 INGLESE Cattedra 18

VRCT706007 CT MALCESINE AB25 INGLESE Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18

VRMM815016 GREZZANA AB25 INGLESE Cattedra 18

VRMM845023 BOSCOCHIESANUOVA AB25 INGLESE Cattedra 18
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VRMM85401R SOMMACAMPAGNA AB25 INGLESE Cattedra 18

VRMM85501L CEREA AB25 INGLESE Cattedra 18

VRMM87501T VERONA PARONA IC N 2 AB25 INGLESE Cattedra 18

VRMM84201E MINERBE AB25 INGLESE Catt.orario esterna 12 VRMM89301B COLOGNA V.TA 6 OD 2017/18

VRMM852015 LAVAGNO AB25 INGLESE Catt.orario esterna 12 VRMM860014 TREGNAGO 6 OD 2017/18

VRMM89601V VIGASIO AB25 INGLESE Catt.orario esterna 15 VRMM895024 MOZZECANE 3

VRCT700008 CT BUSSOLENGO AB25 INGLESE Ore residue 9

VRCT71000V CT VERONETTA E PORTO AB25 INGLESE Ore residue 9

VRMM83901P VR FAINELLI/GANDHI IC N 6 AB25 INGLESE Ore residue 9

VRMM84001V S.MARTINO B/A AB25 INGLESE Ore residue 9

VRMM84801D GARDA AB25 INGLESE Ore residue 9

VRMM857018 NOGARA AB25 INGLESE Ore residue 9

VRMM86701V DOSSOBUONO AB25 INGLESE Ore residue 9

VRMM86801P VILLAFRANCA AB25 INGLESE Ore residue 12

VRMM87601N VERONA BATTISTI IC N 4 AB25 INGLESE Ore residue 15

VRMM878019 VERONA FEDELI - PACINOTTI AB25 INGLESE Ore residue 11

VRMM88801X VERONA SIMEONI IC N 17 AB25 INGLESE Ore residue 9

VRMM88901Q VERONA AOSTA - FAVA IC N 18 AB25 INGLESE Ore residue 9

VRMM89101Q VERONA VERDI IC N 19 AB25 INGLESE Ore residue 9

VRMM894028 ZIMELLA AB25 INGLESE Ore residue 15

VRMM895024 MOZZECANE AB25 INGLESE Ore residue 9

VRMM89901A PESCANTINA-OSPEDALETTO AB25 INGLESE Ore residue 9

VRMM8AA02X S.BONIFACIO-PROVA AB25 INGLESE Ore residue 9

VRMM8AC01E S.GIOV.LUP. CA DEI SORDI AB25 INGLESE Ore residue 9

VRMM8AD01A
S.GIOV. LUP MARCONI-DE 
GASPARI

AB25 INGLESE Ore residue 12

VRMM816012 RONCO ALL'ADIGE AA25 FRANCESE Catt.orario esterna 16 VRMM87201A BOVOLONE 2

VRMM83201X FUMANE AA25 FRANCESE Ore residue 12
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VRMM84001V S.MARTINO B/A AA25 FRANCESE Ore residue 10

VRCT70300Q CT VILLAFRANCA I° A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18

VRCT70500B CT LEGNAGO A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18

VRCT706007 CT MALCESINE A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18

VRMM816012 RONCO ALL'ADIGE A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18

VRMM81701T S.GIOV.ILARIONE A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18

VRMM831014 MONTECCHIA A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18

VRMM831014 MONTECCHIA A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18

VRMM831014 MONTECCHIA A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18

VRMM831014 MONTECCHIA A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18

VRMM83401G BARDOLINO A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18

VRMM836017 PESCANTINA A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18

VRMM84201E MINERBE A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18

VRMM84201E MINERBE A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18

VRMM84201E MINERBE A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18

VRMM84302B OPPEANO A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18

VRMM84302B OPPEANO A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18

VRMM845023 BOSCOCHIESANUOVA A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18

VRMM84602V VILLABARTOLOMEA A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18

VRMM849019 PERI A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18

VRMM852015 LAVAGNO A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18

VRMM85401R SOMMACAMPAGNA A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18

VRMM85401R SOMMACAMPAGNA A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18

VRMM85501L CEREA A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18

VRMM85501L CEREA A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18

VRMM857018 NOGARA A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18

VRMM85901X CASTEL D'AZZANO A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18
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VRMM860014 TREGNAGO A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18

VRMM86201Q ISOLA D/SCALA A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18

VRMM86201Q ISOLA D/SCALA A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18

VRMM86201Q ISOLA D/SCALA A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18

VRMM86801P VILLAFRANCA A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18

VRMM873016 SANGUINETTO A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18

VRMM878019 VERONA FEDELI - PACINOTTI A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18

VRMM887014 VERONA CAPERLE IC N 16 A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18

VRMM89001X VR FINCATO - ROSANI IC N 15 A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18

VRMM894028 ZIMELLA A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18

VRMM89702Q LEGNAGO-CAVALCASELLE A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18

VRMM89801E LEGNAGO FRATTINI A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18 OD 2017/18

VRMM8AA02X S.BONIFACIO-PROVA A028 MATEMATICA Cattedra 18

VRMM86101X SOAVE A028 MATEMATICA Catt.orario esterna 12 VRMM8AA02X S.BONIFACIO-PROVA 6 OD 2017/18

VRMM81301E BUSSOLENGO A028 MATEMATICA Ore residue 12

VRMM83301Q CAVAION A028 MATEMATICA Ore residue 12

VRMM84001V S.MARTINO B/A A028 MATEMATICA Ore residue 12

VRMM84201E MINERBE A028 MATEMATICA Ore residue 9

VRMM844016 MONTEFORTE A028 MATEMATICA Ore residue 12

VRMM845023 BOSCOCHIESANUOVA A028 MATEMATICA Ore residue 12

VRMM84602V VILLABARTOLOMEA A028 MATEMATICA Ore residue 12

VRMM852015 LAVAGNO A028 MATEMATICA Ore residue 9

VRMM853011 CALDIERO A028 MATEMATICA Ore residue 12

VRMM85901X CASTEL D'AZZANO A028 MATEMATICA Ore residue 12

VRMM86201Q ISOLA D/SCALA A028 MATEMATICA Ore residue 9

VRMM87001P COLOGNOLA AI COLLI A028 MATEMATICA Ore residue 12

VRMM873016 SANGUINETTO A028 MATEMATICA Ore residue 9
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VRMM88501C VR GIOVANNI XXIII° - KING A028 MATEMATICA Ore residue 9

VRMM88801X VERONA SIMEONI IC N 17 A028 MATEMATICA Ore residue 12

VRMM88901Q VERONA AOSTA - FAVA IC N 18 A028 MATEMATICA Ore residue 9

VRMM894028 ZIMELLA A028 MATEMATICA Ore residue 12

VRMM8AB01P S. BONIFACIO BONTURI A028 MATEMATICA Ore residue 15
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